

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6588 OF 2002

RAMAVILASOM GRANDHASALA REP.BY SECY.&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.S.S. KARAYOGAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.
Mr. S.V. Rajan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after summer vacation.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER